



13373

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		892267102	VAPOR SEPARATOR ASSEMBLY	1		
1		892267A54	BODY ASSEMBLY	1		
2	10	892267506	SCREW, Drain	1		
3	25	892267530	O-RING	1		
4	32	855834 66	HOSE, (40.00 Inches Bulk) (Cut to	1		
5		892267A55	FUEL COOLER	1		
6	54	888988023	CLAMP	2		
7	10	821300 25	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	1		
8	12	892267511	WASHER	1		
9	32	892267504	HOSE	1		
10	32	892267503	HOSE	1		
11	25	834985	GROMMET	3		
12	23	856954	BUSHING	3		
13		892267A51	FUEL PUMP KIT (Also includes c	1		
14		892267521	INSULATOR	1		
15		892267510	ISOLATOR	1		
16		892267523	INSULATOR	1		
17		892267534	STRAINER, Fuel	1		
18		892267519	COVER	1		
19		892267T57	COVER ASSEMBLY	1		
20		892267535	CONNECTOR, Electrical	1		
21	10	892267531	SCREW, (M4 x 16)	5		
22		892267537	VALVE, Schrader	1		
23		883220	CAP	1		
24		892267A52	FLOAT VALVE KIT	1		
25		892267A50	REGULATOR KIT, Pressure	1		
26	25	892267513	O-RING	1		
27		892267512	SCREEN	1		
28	10	892267515	SCREW, (M5 x 18)	1		
29	54	888988023	CLAMP	2		
30		892267520	PLTE	1		
31	10	892267529	SCREW, (M4 x 8)	5		
32		892267527	FLOAT	1		
33	17	892267528	FLOAT PIN	1		
34	54	892267517	CLIP	1		
35	32	892267516	HOSE	1		
36	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	1		
37	10	821300 25	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	3		
38	12	40023 16	WASHER	3		
39	32	897777002	SLEEVE, (1-1/2 Inches)	1		
40	54	888988023	CLAMP	1		